RR
1 The  fu tu re  has  a  name
CONTENTS
Kaltis    .................................................................1®
Optimised Refrigeration Technology ....................3
Advance Cabinet Design......................................4
Microprocessor Controllers....................................5
PRODUCTS

Standard fiberboard and injection-molded boxes are available.  Racks, boxes and dividers can be
ordered separately.
Inventory System: Ordering Information
Inventory System: Storage Racks
*S: Side Access   D: Drawer Access
Inventory System
390R253S/DU1 13.7 2.54 cm 2” 2”2.54 cm
390R333S/DU2 13.7 7.62 cm 3” 3”7.62 cm
499 / 616 / 732R334S/DU4 17.6 / 21.7 / 25.8 7.62 cm 3” 3”7.62 cm
499 / 616 / 732R254S/DU3 17.6 / 21.7 / 25.8 2.54 cm 2” 2”2.54 cm
390R243S/DU5 13.7 2.54 cm 2” 2”2.54 cm
390R333S/DU6 13.7 7.62 cm 3” 3”7.62 cm
499 / 616 / 732R334S/DU8 17.6 / 21.7 / 25.8 7.62 cm 3” 3”7.62 cm
499 / 616 / 732R244S/DU7 17.6 / 21.7 / 25.8 2.54 cm 2” 2”2.54 cm
Freezer Capacity
Liters Side Drawer